

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - P 19

53B2352

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
27" RCP STORM SEWER	293	LF	\$ 48.85	\$ 14,313.05
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,431.31
Total Cost			\$ 53.74	\$ 15,744.36
12" RCP STORM SEWER	69	LF	\$ 35.10	\$ 2,421.90
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 242.19
Total Cost			\$ 38.61	\$ 2,664.09
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 18,408.45

Prepared By: JAW
 Date: 8/2/2017

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - P 19

53B2352

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3 X 3 STORM SAS	3	EA	\$ 2,449.00	\$ 7,347.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 734.70
Total Cost			\$ 2,693.90	\$ 8,081.70
TYPE H INLET	2	EA	\$ 1,301.00	\$ 2,602.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 260.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,431.10	\$ 2,862.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 10,943.90

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$ 29,352.35

Prepared By: JAW
Date: 8/2/2017